
75″

85″

QN75LS03A
66.2 inches  

(1682.3 mm)

37.8 inches  

(960.4 mm)

1.1 inches  

(26.9 mm)

39.3 inches  

(998.5 mm)

40.3 inches

(1023.5 mm)

12.4 inches  

(315.8 mm)
74.5 inches

77.2 lbs

(35.0 kg)

78.5 lbs

(35.6 kg)

QN85LS03A
75.0 inches  

(1904.3 mm)

42.7 inches  

(1085.3 mm)

1.1 inches  

(26.9 mm)

44.2 inches  

(1122.4 mm)

45.2 inches

(1147.4 mm)

13.7 inches  

(347.9 mm)
84.5 inches

97.4 lbs

(44.2 kg)

99.4 lbs

(45.1 kg)

VESA  x  (mm)  (mm)  x 4  (mm)  (inches)  (inches)  (inches)

QN75LS03A 400 x 400
10-12 M8 1.25

7.7 25.7 19.3

QN85LS03A 600 x 400 10.3 25.2 11.7

BN68-12956A-01

 W Scan this QR code 

with your smart phone 

to see helpful videos.
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One Connect

10 cm

4 inches

https://manuals.plus/m/a3da6df9615ae140a949b61cf8b8589e85e946952c35f65b404588b47e0c1cc7
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One Connect

Power Cable

Samsung Smart RemoteOne Invisible  
Connection

Bending CoverHolder-Cable User Manual / 
Regulatory Guide


